
Tidsprogram
UGP 2 2018-2019, Sundsvall

Tävlingsdatum:
Plats: Arrangör:
Bassäng:

Himlabadet Sundsvalls Simsällskap
25m den 26 jan 2019 till den 27 jan 2019

Pass 3
Start Längd Gren Antal heatSlut

09:00 10 min 200m Frisim Herrar UGP Final4209:09

09:09 4 min 200m Frisim Herrar Open Final4309:13

09:13 8 min 100m Fjärilsim Damer UGP Final4409:21

09:21 1 min 100m Fjärilsim Damer Open Final4509:22

09:22 12 min Prisutdelning09:34

09:34 4 min 100m Bröstsim Herrar UGP Final4609:39

09:39 5 min 100m Bröstsim Herrar Open Final4709:44

09:44 13 min 200m Bröstsim Damer UGP Final4809:57

09:57 5 min 200m Bröstsim Damer Open Final4910:01

10:01 12 min Prisutdelning10:13

10:13 15 min Paus10:28

10:28 5 min 400m Medley Herrar UGP Final5010:34

10:34 5 min 400m Medley Herrar Open Final5110:39

10:39 24 min 1500m Frisim Damer UGP Final5211:03

11:03 0 min 800m Frisim Damer Open Final5311:03

11:03 25 min 800m Frisim Damer UGP Final5411:28

11:28 12 min Prisutdelning11:40

11:40 0 min 200m Extralopp Herrar Final6911:41

11:41 0 min 200m Extralopp Damer Final7011:41

Passet slut: 11:41
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